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[kN]

JNES
JNES

JNES

[kN] [kN] kN]
[kN]

SMS-01 1 19.0

SMS-03 3 29.9 18.8

SMS-06 6 16.8

SMS-1 10 56.2 53.9

SMS-3 30 94.2 75.3

SMS-6 60 190.5 170.6

SMS-7.5 75

SMS-10 100 244.7 224.5

SMS-16 160 344.2

SMS-25 250 490.3

SMS-40 400 941.4
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[kN] [MPa] AS[MPa] [kN] [MPa] AS[MPa]

MS-001 MS-001-026S NMB-075 76.6 144 125.5 235

MS-001 MS-001-109S SMS-10 103.2 194 136.6 257

MS-001 MS-001-426S NMB-075 76.6 144 112.1 210

MS-001 MS-001-919S SMS-6 56.9 38 96.5 64

MS-002 MS-002-921S SMS-10 100.3 189 158.9 298

MS-003 MS-003-026S SMS-10 107.1 201 165.5 311

MS-003 MS-003-921SB SMS-10 133.7 251 197 370

MS-004 MS-004-336S SMS-10 135.1 254 186.7 351

MS-004 MS-004-430S SMS-10 109.6 206 137.9 259

MS-004 MS-004-935S SMS-6 61.3 41 85.4 57

PLR-001 PLR-001-027S SMS-16 200.5 246 317.4 389

PLR-001 PLR-001-307S SMS-25 241.9 208 435.3 375
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[kN] [MPa] AS[MPa] [kN] [MPa] AS[MPa]

PLR-001 PLR-001-316S SMS-40 437.6 62 744.1 105

PLR-001 PLR-001-317S SMS-40 440.8 63 745.5 106

PLR-001 PLR-001-318S SMS-40 367.3 52 604.9 86

PLR-001 PLR-001-319S SMS-40 428.3 61 699.5 99

PLR-001 PLR-001-901S SMS-10 119.3 224 212.1 398

PLR-001 PLR-001-902SA SMS-7.5 76.1 50 132.9 88

PLR-001 PLR-001-906S SMS-10 107.1 201 175.1 329

PLR-001 PLR-001-912S SMS-6 54.2 36 95.1 63

PLR-002 PLR-002-008S SMS-10 117.4 221 187.1 351

PLR-002 PLR-002-010S SMS-16 193.2 237 330.7 405

PLR-002 PLR-002-027S SMS-16 171.6 211 293.8 360

PLR-002 PLR-002-111S NMB-030 30.7 145 49.0 231

PLR-002 PLR-002-215S SMS-10 109.4 206 186.7 351
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[kN] [MPa] AS[MPa] [kN] [MPa] AS[MPa]

PLR-002 PLR-002-307S SMS-25 260.4 224 470.5 405

PLR-002 PLR-002-308S SMS-25 251.8 217 452.1 389

PLR-002 PLR-002-315S SMS-40 374.5 53 605.6 86

PLR-002 PLR-002-406SA SMS-3 36.5 39 65.8 70

PLR-002 PLR-002-406SB SMS-3 37.8 40 67.3 71

RHR-001 RHR-001-903S SMS-6 60.8 40 96.3 64

RHR-003 RHR-003-901SB SMS-10 84.9 160 153.4 288

RHR-009 RHR-009-087SA SMS-1 9.7 17 17.9 31

RHR-009 RHR-009-087SB SMS-1 9.7 17 18.0 31

RHR-010 RHR-010-910S SMS-6 60.2 40 104.3 69

RHR-010 RHR-010-911S SMS-1 11.7 21 13.2 23

RHR-011 RHR-011-009S SMS-10 94.8 178 158.4 297

RHR-011 RHR-011-047S SMS-6 60.2 40 110.4 73

RHR-011 RHR-011-088S SMS-6 50.0 33 93.4 62
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[kN] [MPa] AS[MPa] [kN] [MPa] AS[MPa]

RHR-011 RHR-011-089S NMB-030 28.6 135 50.0 236

HPCS-001 HPCS-001-035S SMS-10 87.1 164 159.6 300

HPCS-003 HPCS-003-102S SMS-6 58.1 39 91.8 61

HPCS-003 HPCS-003-907S SMS-7.5 77.8 52 119.3 79

RCIC-004 RCIC-004-045S SMS-06 5.6 140 10.5 263
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[kN]

MS-001 MS-001-026S NMB-075 76.6 125.5 169.7

MS-001 MS-001-109S SMS-10 103.2 136.6 224.5

MS-001 MS-001-426S NMB-075 76.6 112.1 169.7

MS-001 MS-001-919S SMS-6 56.9 96.5 170.6

MS-002 MS-002-921S SMS-10 100.3 158.9 224.5

MS-003 MS-003-026S SMS-10 107.1 165.5 224.5

MS-003 MS-003-921SB SMS-10 133.7 197.0 224.5

MS-004 MS-004-336S SMS-10 135.1 186.7 224.5

MS-004 MS-004-430S SMS-10 109.6 137.9 224.5

MS-004 MS-004-935S SMS-6 61.3 85.4 170.6

PLR-001 PLR-001-027S SMS-16 200.5 317.4 344.2

PLR-001 PLR-001-307S SMS-25 241.9 435.3 490.3

PLR-001 PLR-001-316S SMS-40 437.6 744.1 941.4

PLR-001 PLR-001-317S SMS-40 440.8 745.5 941.4

PLR-001 PLR-001-318S SMS-40 367.3 604.9 941.4

PLR-001 PLR-001-319S SMS-40 428.3 699.5 941.4

PLR-001 PLR-001-901S SMS-10 119.3 212.1 224.5

PLR-001 PLR-001-902SA SMS-7.5 76.1 132.9 170.6

PLR-001 PLR-001-906S SMS-10 107.1 175.1 224.5

PLR-001 PLR-001-912S SMS-6 54.2 95.1 170.6

PLR-002 PLR-002-008S SMS-10 117.4 187.1 224.5

PLR-002 PLR-002-010S SMS-16 193.2 330.7 344.2

PLR-002 PLR-002-027S SMS-16 171.6 293.8 344.2
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[kN]

[kN]

PLR-002 PLR-002-111S NMB-030 30.7 49.0 67.4

PLR-002 PLR-002-215S SMS-10 109.4 186.7 224.5

PLR-002 PLR-002-307S SMS-25 260.4 470.5 490.3

PLR-002 PLR-002-308S SMS-25 251.8 452.1 490.3

PLR-002 PLR-002-315S SMS-40 374.5 605.6 941.4

PLR-002 PLR-002-406SA SMS-3 36.5 65.8 75.3

PLR-002 PLR-002-406SB SMS-3 37.8 67.3 75.3

RHR-001 RHR-001-903S SMS-6 60.8 96.3 170.6

RHR-003 RHR-003-901SB SMS-10 84.9 153.4 224.5

RHR-009 RHR-009-087SA SMS-1 9.7 17.9 53.9

RHR-009 RHR-009-087SB SMS-1 9.7 18.0 53.9

RHR-010 RHR-010-910S SMS-6 60.2 104.3 170.6

RHR-010 RHR-010-911S SMS-1 11.7 13.2 53.9

RHR-011 RHR-011-009S SMS-10 94.8 158.4 224.5

RHR-011 RHR-011-047S SMS-6 60.2 110.4 170.6

RHR-011 RHR-011-088S SMS-6 50.0 93.4 170.6

RHR-011 RHR-011-089S NMB-030 28.6 50.0 67.4

HPCS-001 HPCS-001-035S SMS-10 87.1 159.6 224.5

HPCS-003 HPCS-003-102S SMS-6 58.1 91.8 170.6

HPCS-003 HPCS-003-907S SMS-7.5 77.8 119.3 170.6

RCIC-004 RCIC-004-045S SMS-06 5.6 10.5 16.8
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